
Outlet Name   
Void Kot Report DEC 24

Kot no. Kot Date Item Quantity

K00652102 01 Dec 2024  CRISPY CORN & WATERCHESTNUT add chop chilli no chat masala 1.000
K00652125 01 Dec 2024 BIRA 91 WHITE (330ML) 1.000
K00652126 01 Dec 2024 JALAPENO POPPERS 1.000
K00652174 01 Dec 2024 JALAPENO POPPERS 1.000

02 Dec 2024 02 Dec 2024 MIXER-BISLERI 250ml 1.00

K00652401 03 Dec 2024  MALAKI WATER BTL RT 1.00

K00652654 04 Dec 2024  BBQ FISH WITH XO SAUCE T PRINT 1.000
K00652668 04 Dec 2024 AFGHANI CHICKEN TIKKA 2.000
K00652698 04 Dec 2024 TRUFFLE FRIES 1.000
K00652759 04 Dec 2024 PAPAYA SALAD 1.000
K00652790 04 Dec 2024 ASSORTED HUMMUS PLATTER 1.000
K00652810 04 Dec 2024 TRUFFLE EDAMAME HUMMUS 2.000
K00652819 04 Dec 2024 AVO ON TOAST 1.000

K00652893 05 Dec 2024 CREAM CHEESE KOREAN BUN 1.000
K00652931 05 Dec 2024 CREAM CHEESE KOREAN BUN 1.000
K00652945 05 Dec 2024 JOSE CUERVO(SILVER) 2.000
K00652967 05 Dec 2024 JW BLACK LABEL(S) 1.000
K00652993 05 Dec 2024 SANGRIA RED GLS 1.000
K00653038 05 Dec 2024 OJOS 2.000
K00653042 05 Dec 2024 TRUFFLE CREAM CHEESE(DIM) 1.000
K00653063 05 Dec 2024  FLAVOURED POPCORN BUTTER 2.000
K00652917 05 Dec 2024 TRUFFLE CREAM CHEESE(DIM) 1.000

TRUFFLE EDAMAME(DIM) 1.000
SHRIMP HARGAO WITH TRUFFLE OIL(DIM) 1.000

 CHICKEN CHILLI BASIL(DIM) KOT TESTING 1.000

K00654410 08 Dec 2024 CHICKEN TIKKA CIGARS 1.000
K00654417 08 Dec 2024  TRUFFLE EDAMAME HUMMUS TEST PRINT 1.000
K00654427 08 Dec 2024  TRUFFLE CREAM CHEESE(DIM) TBL 24 1.000
K00654479 08 Dec 2024  BUDWEISER(1500ML) 5 GLASS 1.000
K00654528 08 Dec 2024 SIGNATURE CHILLI CHICKEN 1.000
K00654644 08 Dec 2024 MIXER-COKE 250ml 1.000

K00654771 09 Dec 2024 RED BULL 1.000
K00654779 09 Dec 2024 DM-KINGFISHER ULTRA(BUCKETS) 1.000
K00654789 09 Dec 2024 COKE 1.000
K00654739 09 Dec 2024 DM-HEINEKEN SILVER (2+1)

DM-BUDWEISER PINT (2+1)



K00654844 10 Dec 2024 MALAKI WATER BTL 1.00
K00654846 10 Dec 2024 MIXER-COKE 250ml 1.00
K00654852 10 Dec 2024 SHRIMP HARGAO WITH TRUFFLE OIL(DIM) 1.00

K00655209 12 Dec 2024  GRECA PIZZA GLUTEN FREE 1.000
K00655214 12 Dec 2024 DIET COKE 1.000
K00655257 12 Dec 2024 BUDWEISER 1.000
K00655362 12 Dec 2024  SULA CHENIN BLANC BTL 3 GLASS 1.000
K00655369 12 Dec 2024 SCHWEPPERS TONIC 1.000
K00655212 DM-BUDWEISER PINT (2+1) 1.000

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 1.000

K00656380 14 Dec 2024 MOBY WIT (BELGIAN WIT)(1500ML) 1.00

K00657276 15 Dec 2024 STUFFED CHEESE NAAN 1.000
K00657318 15 Dec 2024  POPEYES POT SOUP 1by2 1.000

K00657713 17 Dec 2024  NEW YORK SOUR NO EGG 1.00

K00658786 21 Dec 2024  KURKURE BAHL T PRINT 1.000
K00658796 21 Dec 2024 POOL TABLE 1.000
K00658821 21 Dec 2024 TRUFFLE EDAMAME(DIM) 1.000
K00658826 21 Dec 2024  KURKURE BAHL T PRINT 1.000
K00658827 21 Dec 2024  KURKURE BAHL tp 1.000
K00658828 21 Dec 2024  KURKURE BAHL tppp 1.000
K00658829 21 Dec 2024  KURKURE BAHL TPPPPPPPP 1.000
K00658836 21 Dec 2024 KURKURE BAHL 1.000

K00659700 23 Dec 2024 ANIMAL STYLE FRIES 1.000
K00659717 23 Dec 2024 DM-SULA ZINFANDEL ROSE(2+1) 1.000

DM-MAGNUM PINT(2+1) 1.000
K00659723 23 Dec 2024 STUFFED CHEESE NAAN 1.000
K00659753 23 Dec 2024 PERI PERI FRIES 1.000
K00659771 23 Dec 2024 KINGFISHER ULTRA 2.000
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